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Master 2 Voies et Ouvrages d’Art 

Section A 

N° Matricule Nom et Prénom 

1 181831063546 ABBAS Charef eddine 

2 202031077109 ABROUS Asma 

3 191931085283 AMEUR  Mohamed yacin 

4 181831048059 AROUA Ryma 

5 202031076039 ATEK Neila 

6 161631061167 BAOUCHE Dahmane abdeali 

7 181831061651 BELMERABET Abderrahim 

8 191931049306 BEN ZIANE Hadil 

9 191931069805 BENLOUNIS Wassim 

10 171731044053 BENNAAMA Djamel 

11 171731089931 BENYAHIA Anis 

12 202031060588 BOUANANE Neema 

13 202031083295 BOUDJENOUN Ahlem 

14 181831086329 BOUHELLI Yasser 

15 181831049519 BOUHRAOUA Meriem 

16 191931047347 BOUMEZOUED  Melina 

17 171731045415 DEHBI Meriem 

18 191931069871 DERBAH Asma 

19 191931086979 DICHE Rayane 

20 191931089157 DJAAFER Rayane 

21 202031078547 DORMANE Fatma zohra 

22 191931087001 DOUADI Malika 

23 202033006560 FENGAL Rayane 

24 151531062098 FODIL Hamza 

25 181831084215 GASMI Souad 

26 202031091896 GHENAIET  Anfel 

27 171731033820 GHOBRINI Abdeslam 

28 191931061620 GUEBLI Moussaab 

29 191931091798 HADDOUCHE Abderaouf 

30 202031081366 HADJEBAR Meriem aicha 

31 202031042390 HADJI Nour el imane 

32 191933039282 HAFID Abdelaziz 

33 171731063619 HAMAMI Khaled 

34 191931060718 HAMANI Amel 

35 191931061532 HARRAT Amina 

36 202031048148 KACIMI Rania 

37 161731066375 KAID Abdelkader 

38 202031078565 KHOUKHI Dounia 

39 191931098417 LAGHMARA Amine 

40 202031040919 LARBAOUI Rekia 
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41 191931068480 LOUTANI Imene 

42 202031041203 MADI Hadjer 

43 181831068568 MEKKI Nihad 

44 202031087933 MELOUD Ismail 

45 191931084497 MESSAOUDENE Oussama 

46 181831071351 MESSAOUI Zakaria 

47 202031060935 MEZIANI Oualid 

48 191931065286 MOKRANI Hamza 

49 171731077933 OUROUA Lokmane mohamed 

50 191931086953 REBAHI Mustapha 

51 191931083444 REBAI Islam 

52 202031050407 REZZAK Narimane 

53 181832067316 SAADI Fazil belkacem 

54 202031076995 SAFTI Mohamed chakib 

55 191931046512 SELATNIA Abdelkarim 

56 181831066100 SIAHOUI Adel 

57 202031078467 TOUIDJINE Yousra 

58 191931091941 ZEGHACHE Nasreddine 

59 191628083 ZEINE Mohamed ije 
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Master 2 Voies et Ouvrages d’Art 

Section A - Groupe 1 

N° Matricule Nom et Prénom Groupe TP 

1 181831063546 ABBAS Charef eddine 

1.1 

2 202031077109 ABROUS Asma 

3 202031076039 ATEK Neila 

4 161631061167 BAOUCHE Dahmane abdeali 

5 191931069805 BENLOUNIS Wassim 

6 171731044053 BENNAAMA Djamel 

7 202031083295 BOUDJENOUN Ahlem 

8 181831086329 BOUHELLI Yasser 

9 171731045415 DEHBI Meriem 

10 191931069871 DERBAH Asma 

11 202031078547 DORMANE Fatma zohra 

12 191931087001 DOUADI Malika 

13 181831084215 GASMI Souad 

14 202031091896 GHENAIET Anfel 

15 191931091798 HADDOUCHE Abderaouf 

16 202031081366 HADJEBAR Meriem aicha 

1.2 

17 171731063619 HAMAMI Khaled 

18 191931060718 HAMANI Amel 

19 161731066375 KAID Abdelkader 

20 202031078565 KHOUKHI Dounia 

21 191931068480 LOUTANI Imene 

22 202031041203 MADI Hadjer 

23 191931084497 MESSAOUDENE Oussama 

24 181831071351 MESSAOUI Zakaria 

25 171731077933 OUROUA Lokmane mohamed 

26 191931086953 REBAHI Mustapha 

27 181832067316 SAADI Fazil belkacem 

28 202031076995 SAFTI Mohamed chakib 

29 202031078467 TOUIDJINE Yousra 

30 191931091941 ZEGHACHE Nasreddine 
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Master 2 Voies et Ouvrages d’Art 

Section A - Groupe 2 

 

N° Matricule Nom et Prénom Groupe TP 

1 191931085283 AMEUR  Mohamed yacin 

2.1 

2 181831048059 AROUA Ryma 

3 181831061651 BELMERABET Abderrahim 

4 191931049306 BEN ZIANE Hadil 

5 171731089931 BENYAHIA Anis 

6 202031060588 BOUANANE Neema 

7 181831049519 BOUHRAOUA Meriem 

8 191931047347 BOUMEZOUED  Melina 

9 191931086979 DICHE Rayane 

10 191931089157 DJAAFER Rayane 

11 202033006560 FENGAL Rayane 

12 151531062098 FODIL Hamza 

13 171731033820 GHOBRINI Abdeslam 

14 191931061620 GUEBLI Moussaab 

15 202031042390 HADJI Nour el imane 

16 191933039282 HAFID Abdelaziz 

2.2 

17 191931061532 HARRAT Amina 

18 202031048148 KACIMI Rania 

19 191931098417 LAGHMARA Amine 

20 202031040919 LARBAOUI Rekia 

21 181831068568 MEKKI Nihad 

22 202031087933 MELOUD Ismail 

23 202031060935 MEZIANI Oualid 

24 191931065286 MOKRANI Hamza 

25 191931083444 REBAI Islam 

26 202031050407 REZZAK Narimane 

27 191931046512 SELATNIA Abdelkarim 

28 181831066100 SIAHOUI Adel 

29 191628083 ZEINE Mohamed ije 
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Master 2 Voies et Ouvrages d’Art 

Section B 

N° Matricule Nom et Prénom 

1 202035072421 ABDEDAIM Ismahane 

2 181832028425 AMARA Habiba 

3 202039063322 AMMARI Anouar 

4 191931066512 AMRANE  Sonia 

5 191939083535 BAKLI MOUSSA 

6 192031093881 BELAIOUER Salma 

7 202031058710 BELALIA Youcef abdelmouneim 

8 191931050595 BENAZZOUZ Yacine 

9 161731066237 BENBAHLOULI Hichem 

10 231537086108 BENGUEDDACHE Menal zoubida 

11 191936043743 BOUABIBSA Abdelmounaim 

12 181831053788 BOUCHATAL Ikhlas 

13 191931049239 BOUKERRIT Abderaouf 

14 191931066366 BOULSANE Amira 

15 191931050520 BOUMAHRAZ Manel 

16 181831089641 BOUMAKHLOUF Oussama 

17 202031044824 BOUMBAR Rami 

18 191935076837 BOURAS Chaima 

19 191931091875 BOUZID Mahieddine 

20 191931042707 CHABANE Sonia 

21 191931081379 DAOUDI Ismail 

22 191935072490 DEMDOUM Fatima ez zahra 

23 191939068725 DIAB Abd elbari 

24 181831085155 DJAKAM HANIA 

25 191931058782 ELBABDA Abdelkader chokri 

26 181831090394 FETTIH MOHAMED 

27 23111034838 GABA Karima 

28 171731050380 GAZRAM Imane 

29 181831072440 GHERABLI Aymene 

30 181831053782 GUENDOUZE Youcef 

31 191931092404 GUETTOUCHE Ikram 

32 171831060621 HADJALI Nasser 

33 202039070300 HAMIDATOU Ramzi 

34 181831084315 HEBRI Merouane 

35 161631050877 HIMOUR Soheyb 

36 191931061524 HOUMA Ahmed anis 

37 181831091720 HOUNAT Ilyes 

38 202039063753 KADDOUR El mounder 

39 202034013876 KARDI Oussama 

40 181831071059 KEMIH Amina 
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41 191931051703 KHALI Amel 

42 171731048935 KHELAFI Bilal 

43 202031039400 KITANI Bouchra 

44 202032024836 KOBBI Omar mohamed elamine 

45 191931068973 LAADJAL Maria 

46 191931041896 LAHLAH Saida 

47 202031041349 LARBAOUI Naziha 

48 202039072283 LEJDEL TAYEB  Mounir 

49 191931091582 LEMTOUCHE OUSSAMA 

50 191938063275 LOUZIR Sid ahmed 

51 202031083385 MAATALLAH Youssef 

52 191931066308 MAHDI Wafa 

53 181831044496 MAHDID Abderraouf 

54 191931089428 MAHTAL Wenissa 

55 202031036597 MALEK Lotfi 

56 191931069797 MEDJDOUB Nassim abdelbadia 

57 191931048945 MEDJIDER Madjda 

58 181831067598 MERAZKA Asma 

59 181831072195 MESLEM Meriem naila 

60 202036048420 MESSABHIA Amina 

61 191931061664 MESSILI Meriem karima 

62 202039063812 MOUSTEFAOUI Mohammed raid 

63 171731053617 NAMANE Aghiles 

64 191931048721 NEFFAD Rekaia nihel 

65 23081102138 NOUACER  abdelrraouf 

66 202031048158 OUATAS Fatma zohra 

67 181831083220 RAHAL Hamza 

68 171731095995 REZZAG  LEBZA Nihad 

69 171731074086 SILA Islam 

70 181831089346 S'MAIL Ali 

71 202031058928 TAKRATI Imad eddine 

72 181831085202 TALBI Feriel 

73 181831084071 TAMZAIT Lylia 

74 181831046677 YACEF Amokrane 

75 181831084365 YOUKHSEF Nesrine 

76 191931089551 YOUSFI  Mohamed younes 

77 202036048440 ZAID Souhaila 

78 202031085933 ZERMOUT  Imene 
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Master 2 Voies et Ouvrages d’Art 

Section B - Groupe 1 

N° 
Matricule Nom et Prénom 

Groupe 

TP 

1 202035072421 ABDEDAIM Ismahane 

1.1 

2 181832028425 AMARA Habiba 

3 191939083535 BAKLI MOUSSA 

4 192031093881 BELAIOUER Salma 

5 161731066237 BENBAHLOULI Hichem 

6 231537086108 BENGUEDDACHE Menal zoubida 

7 191931049239 BOUKERRIT Abderaouf 

8 191931066366 BOULSANE Amira 

9 202031044824 BOUMBAR Rami 

10 191935076837 BOURAS Chaima 

11 191931081379 DAOUDI Ismail 

12 191935072490 DEMDOUM Fatima ez zahra 

13 191931058782 ELBABDA Abdelkader chokri 

14 181831090394 FETTIH MOHAMED 

15 181831072440 GHERABLI Aymene 

16 181831053782 GUENDOUZE Youcef 

17 202039070300 HAMIDATOU Ramzi 

18 181831084315 HEBRI Merouane 

19 181831091720 HOUNAT Ilyes 

20 202039063753 KADDOUR El mounder 

1.2 

21 191931051703 KHALI Amel 

22 171731048935 KHELAFI Bilal 

23 191931068973 LAADJAL Maria 

24 191931041896 LAHLAH Saida 

25 191931091582 LEMTOUCHE OUSSAMA 

26 191938063275 LOUZIR Sid ahmed 

27 181831044496 MAHDID Abderraouf 

28 191931089428 MAHTAL Wenissa 

29 191931048945 MEDJIDER Madjda 

30 181831067598 MERAZKA Asma 

31 191931061664 MESSILI Meriem karima 

32 202039063812 MOUSTEFAOUI Mohammed raid 

33 23081102138 NOUACER  abdelrraouf 

34 202031048158 OUATAS Fatma zohra 

35 171731074086 SILA Islam 

36 181831089346 S'MAIL Ali 

37 181831084071 TAMZAIT Lylia 

38 181831046677 YACEF Amokrane 

39 202036048440 ZAID Souhaila 
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Master 2 Voies et Ouvrages d’Art 

Section B - Groupe 2 

N° 
Matricule Nom et Prénom 

Groupe 

TP 

1 202039063322 AMMARI Anouar 

2.1 

2 191931066512 AMRANE  Sonia 

3 202031058710 BELALIA Youcef abdelmouneim 

4 191931050595 BENAZZOUZ Yacine 

5 191936043743 BOUABIBSA Abdelmounaim 

6 181831053788 BOUCHATAL Ikhlas 

7 191931050520 BOUMAHRAZ Manel 

8 181831089641 BOUMAKHLOUF Oussama 

9 191931091875 BOUZID Mahieddine 

10 191931042707 CHABANE Sonia 

11 191939068725 DIAB Abd elbari 

12 181831085155 DJAKAM HANIA 

13 23111034838 GABA Karima 

14 171731050380 GAZRAM Imane 

15 191931092404 GUETTOUCHE Ikram 

16 171831060621 HADJALI Nasser 

17 161631050877 HIMOUR Soheyb 

18 191931061524 HOUMA Ahmed anis 

19 202034013876 KARDI Oussama 

20 181831071059 KEMIH Amina 

2.2 

21 202031039400 KITANI Bouchra 

22 202032024836 KOBBI Omar mohamed elamine 

23 202031041349 LARBAOUI Naziha 

24 202039072283 LEJDEL TAYEB  Mounir 

25 202031083385 MAATALLAH Youssef 

26 191931066308 MAHDI Wafa 

27 202031036597 MALEK Lotfi 

28 191931069797 MEDJDOUB Nassim abdelbadia 

29 181831072195 MESLEM Meriem naila 

30 202036048420 MESSABHIA Amina 

31 171731053617 NAMANE Aghiles 

32 191931048721 NEFFAD Rekaia nihel 

33 181831083220 RAHAL Hamza 

34 171731095995 REZZAG  LEBZA Nihad 

35 202031058928 TAKRATI Imad eddine 

36 181831085202 TALBI Feriel 

37 181831084365 YOUKHSEF Nesrine 

38 191931089551 YOUSFI  Mohamed younes 

39 202031085933 ZERMOUT  Imene 

 


